Form No. L3667-08/12
© Martin Engineering Company 2002, 2012
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® Compact
Cleaner
The Martin® Compact Cleaner from Martin Engineering uses a
low-profile blade mounted on an internal square mainframe for
effective belt cleaning in tight spaces.  It is designed for applica-

Form No. L3667-08/12
© Martin Engineering Company 2002, 2012
DIMENSIONS
Belt	Width
	in.	(mm)*
Mainframe	Length
in.		(mm)
A
Blade	Coverage
in.		(mm)
	B
Shipping
Weight
lb		(kg)
Assembly	P/N
12   (305) 28   (711) 10   (254) 12   (5.44) 33464-12XXXX
14   (356) 30   (762) 12   (305) 14   (6.35) 33464-14XXXX
16   (406) 31   (787) 14   (356) 15   (6.80) 33464-16XXXX
18   (457) 32   (813) 16   (406) 16   (7.26) 33464-18XXXX
24   (610) 40  (1016) 22   (559) 25  (11.34) 33464-24XXXX
30   (762) 44  (1118) 28   (711) 27  (12.25) 33464-30XXXX
36   (914) 52  (1321) 34   (864) 30  (13.61) 33464-36XXXX
42  (1067) 56  (1422) 40  (1016) 33  (14.97) 33464-42XXXX
45  (1143) 60  (1524) 43  (1092) 33  (14.97) 33464-45XXXX
48  (1219) 64  (1626) 46  (1168) 33  (14.97) 33464-48XXXX
*Metric measurements represent a conversion of belt width in inches rather than a standard
metric belt size.
DIM “B”
Blade Coverage